LICENSED TITLE V SYSTEM INSPECTORS IN NORTH ATTLEBOROUGH (2026)

Business Name
Buker & Sons Clean Community Services, LLC

Inspector Name
Robert E Buker

Telephone Number
508-208-2390

Brian McDonough
Brittany Soares
Donald P. Berndt
Ed Hart

Jake Pettes

James D. Aguiar, Jr.

Jason Haskell

John Caponigro
Justin Webster
Kenneth A Jones Jr
Kevin D. Berndt
Kevin Orlando
Louis LaBate
Nicholas Geneseo
Paul Gouveia
Steven Sherman
Thomas Bastarache
Timothy Konowitz

Brian McDonough Insp

Soares Pumping, Inc.

D. Berndt Sanitation & Excavation
Hart Septic

JPC Septic

Tri-Spec Corporation

All Clear Septic

Caponigro Construction

JC Parmenter, Inc

Kenneth A Jones Jr

D. Berndt Sanitation & Excavation
Kevin Orlando Title Inspection Services Inc
Bay State Sewage Disposal Inc
Wind River Environmental

Paul’s Title V Services

Sherman Inspection Inc

Bay State Sewage Disposal Inc
Miles of Excavating

508-878-8203
508-824-0487
508-222-4963
781-999-3883
978-855-0291
508-676-7784
508-763-4431
508-277-9596
508-641-6755
508-294-1182
508-222-4963
508 454-8265
508-947-2636
973-830-6126
508-360-5880
508-320-2296
508-947-2636
508-384-9590
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