



LICENSED TITLE V SYSTEM INSPECTORS IN NORTH ATTLEBOROUGH (2026)

Inspector Name	Business Name	Telephone Number
Robert E Buker	Buker & Sons Clean Community Services, LLC	508-208-2390
Brian McDonough	Brian McDonough Insp	508-878-8203
Brittany Soares	Soares Pumping, Inc.	508-824-0487
Donald P. Berndt	D. Berndt Sanitation & Excavation	508-222-4963
Ed Hart	Hart Septic	781-999-3883
Jake Pettes	JPC Septic	978-855-0291
James D. Aguiar, Jr.	Tri-Spec Corporation	508-676-7784
Jason Haskell	All Clear Septic	508-763-4431
John Caponigro	Caponigro Construction	508-277-9596
Justin Webster	JC Parmenter, Inc	508-641-6755
Kenneth A Jones Jr	Kenneth A Jones Jr	508-294-1182
Kevin D. Berndt	D. Berndt Sanitation & Excavation	508-222-4963
Kevin Orlando	Kevin Orlando Title Inspection Services Inc	508 454-8265
Louis LaBate	Bay State Sewage Disposal Inc	508-947-2636
Nicholas Geneseo	Wind River Environmental	973-830-6126
Paul Gouveia	Paul's Title V Services	508-360-5880
Steven Sherman	Sherman Inspection Inc	508-320-2296
Thomas Bastarache	Bay State Sewage Disposal Inc	508-947-2636
Timothy Konowitz	Miles of Excavating	508-384-9590